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P78 ORIGINAL | /

Mt.Carmel Ly

CHECK TYPE REQUIRED F APPLICATION FOR HEA™ “TONE OR MARKER </
(See instructions attached) i (Please make outand:  nin duplicate) =
- LISTMENT DATE SERIAL No. DL
[ChUPRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE ENLISTMENT D I i ° 5 EMBL&",(i”ECK ONE)
[T] UPRIGHT GRANITE HEADSTONE Oct , 31,1942 36 706 187 K] cHrisTian .
=5 ER DISCHARGE DATE PENSION No. fpma ‘v,¢
FLAT capniTeTaRRER— None XC 2 706 87L e Yy
NAME (LAST, FIRM@LE INITIAL b’ STATE - RANK COM PANYp 4 ‘("
IR Illinois | Private Q}- '
;-\ AL;LO AI&TEEJ et ST - U. S. REGIMENT, STATE ORGANIZATION, OR VESSEL M 4 é’)‘}
e U.5.Army il W
DATE OF BIRTH (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) DATE OF DEATH (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) va:son - o /4
~May 27,1001 Sept. 6,190k 33 JJ B,
NAME OF CEMETERY ~ LOCATION <cmﬁ~‘$€> . s

1illside,T1lincis

THE STONE FROM THE FREIGHT STATION T{

Yy

HE CEMETERY)

SHIP-TO (I CERTIFY THE APPLICANT FOR THIS STONE HAS MADE ARRANGEMENTS WITH ME TO TRANSPORT

NEAREST FREIGHT STATION (CITY AND

. - PR ey = »

e WW&

POST OFFICE ADDRESS OF (’DNS[GNEE/",, { LE

@t T4 1 %
_## (SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNEE) 7 7 NG Harrison ~-1side b "lgﬁt\cr |3
h 4 %
~B0.YAT WRITE HERE -—-'/ 7 v
FOR VERIFICATION | certify this application is submitted for a stone for the ugtharked vr*a.va‘of a veteran.
= : A {
\_/ apn T = 1 | hereby agree to assume all responsibility for the re \oval:Rf the stone promptly upon
) A
ORDERED arrival at destination, and properly place It at the dec ent's s'gral e%/ny expense.
o e \/
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE £ DATE/OF APPLICATION
B/L u.,,_,_./’ "} ’2 'S ’-\ (\ o p ~ " 74 ;'/0
alale i Y - A “ug,15,19L9
SHIPPED ADDRE:! EET, CITY, - :
2641 W, Syperior sf.Chic agn, 12,71 1incis
OQMG Form 623 (Rev. 15 Mar. 1945)

IMPORTANT—Complete reverse side

GPO 16—11453-¢




| HEREBY CERTIFY that the type headstone or marker requested by the applicant will be peymiﬁéd at the. _,
crave. z '

(Be sure you have noted What type is indicated by applicant on form)

‘ %waézé;

(Signature of superintendent, sexton, or Jvretakds

'Dcteﬁljﬁ 2 7/ /9 /7 e 16—11453-4

N

Retumn to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERA’E 2 '
MEMORIAL DIVISION, : e
WASHINGTON 95, D. C. By ' ey



LIS . DUPLICATE

CHECK TYPE REQUIRED : APPLICATION FOR HEAL ONE OR MARKER *4/,-
= BE c! (Please make out and return in duplicate) e
: D UPRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE ENLISTMENT DATE SERIAL No. L
= - - o EMBLEM (Check oidluc?
~1 [ FLAT MARBLE MARKER 10-31-1%4¢2 36 706 187 CHRISTIAN % ’;
f{ E! FLAT GRANITE MARKER DISCHARGE DATE PENSION No. [ uEezrew ¥ f
i a N
g [ Bronze MARKER (noTe ResTRICTIONS) KIza C 3 706 874 [ none
=W NAME (Last, First, Middie Initiad) ] P STATE RANK COMPANY
-3 ¢ 7 ‘ [ i Py, c
B Gf‘; L:C 3 A Li‘ R“:‘D U. S. REGIMENT, STATE ORGANIZATION, AND DIVISION i
| DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Vear) DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year) 38 Inf .Bn,.
7: Fod 2
o-Z7-1221 9=-06-1944
NAME OF CEMETERY \ LOCATION (City and State)
- J v 3 S
“t. Carmal N Hillside, Ill. po
:f SHIP TO (I CERTIFY THE APPLICANT FOR THIS STONE HAS MADE ARRANGEMENTS WITH ME TO TRANS?ORT NEAREST FREIGHT STATION (City and State) Yoy -
N THE STONE EROM THE FREIGHT STATION TO THE CEMETERY) TR 11 ot A - T ™ -—
; Hlllside, Ill. gt =
% s g e e gl et o
‘r. Sormel Catotor PST OFFICE RODRECS GF CON p
3 1 2
(SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNEE) Harris (;-_(I;N:Jt s , ’ﬁ- l-L slds I’J:l ® e B
»DO NOT WRITE. HERE | certify this application ls submitted for a stone for the unm‘ar}(ed grave ofia veteran. :
FOR VERIFICATICGN ey | hereby agree to assume all responsibility for thewembgaj fthe stons promptly upon
by arrival at destination, and properly place it at thgcecedent E'r‘av a. my expense,
¥ ORDERED q‘ : 4
45 /? ) ; / ) N
< BiL Md u"!‘l- 0—»«»&—-«—' /7 J— J o~ 3‘__ S
- /) APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE DATE OF APPLICATION
3 ADDRESS (Scmt City, Staie)
SHIPPED
fL v 2641 W.Supsricr St., C_‘ica,‘o 12,I11,
OQMG FORM 623 IMPORTANT—Complete Reverse Side 16—11453-6  GPO
REV 15 APR 47
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t will be permitted at the

| HEREBY CERTIFY that the type headstone or marker requested by the applican

ed what type is indicated by applicant on form)

T e A//‘ )
- 2t é@ B

J

(Be sure you have not
fo@mz& =4
(Signature of superintenfient, sexton, g:,ea‘r/etaker)
=

grave.

Date 4‘7Jéfé/

Return to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL.

MEMORIAL DIVISION,
WASHINGTON ¢5, D. C.

i,
S
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ORIGINAL ORDER .~ DEPARTMENT oF THE ARMY FLAT GRANITE MARKER "\
98T 7 COFFICE OF THE QUARTERMACTER GENERAA
' WASHINGTON 2, D. ¢,

INSCRIPTION: 14 TIN CROSS

ALFRED ANTHONY GALLO / ILLINOIS / PVT 38 Agmogﬁ.
WORLD WAR Il BSM - PH / MAY 27 1921 SEPT 6

SHIP T0: A ~ Tt - | R. R. STATION:
E F BARTHCOLOMEW , SEXTON STATIC
MT CARMEL CEMETERY P HILLSIDE N
HARRI SON ST & HILLSIDE AVE ILLINOIS ' “
HILLSIDE VIA: ILL CENTRAL RR
i LLINOIS RBSTATION: e

% e}

[EERERL 0T 111g43t N, ¥
TS GENE GALLO PEMETET MT CARMEL™ {1 5% M
26471 W SUPERIOR ST, HILLSIDE o K
CHICAGO 72 ILLINOIS AN M

RMI LLINOIS
Rev. 1 NOV. 43 312 APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE__




Vi3
DELIVER AND REPORT
WESTERN RECEIPT OF REMAINS ANY CHARGES
UNION e B
b c AGR DIV., CHICAGO QM DEPOT
ISTRIBUTION ©“ENTER 1519 w. PERSHING RD., CHICAGQ 9, ILL. ROUTINE DAY LETTER

RemMAINs CONSIGNED To:

RAGC BROTHEES FUNERAL HOME
624 NCRTH WESTERN AVENUE
CHICAGO, ILLINCIS

N

LO:0C AM  ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT.
INFORM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THAT YOU MAKE

UPON DELIVERY.

REMAINS OF THE LATE PVT, ALFRED A. GALLC, SN. 38708187

WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOU ON TUZSDAY 9 AUGUST 1940 AT APPROXIMATELY

ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS

REFER TO CONTROL NUMBER 27234

REQUEST YOU IMMEDIATELY

THOS. 0. CALL
MAJOR QMC
LY ?QJ;&
w /l;’(
r1LE
RECV
DA‘IE

this _ i day of @4{/&/

(Day) #nt}x)

1977

I, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge receipt of the remains of the above-named deceased

Wees

(Consign

|

QMC FORM
REV 5 MAR 48

U. 5. GOVERNMANT PRINTING OFFICE

1193

15~—847371

LF 3 AUGUST 1949



{ y i Dy, JEW
DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE = [ - 7
DIRECTIVE NUMBER - DATE
PORLLION B 515 00614 | 15,03, 4
NAME AND BUR!IAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 355 = , l &
DAY MQONTH YEAR
NAME { SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ARM RACE RELIGION
GALLO ALFRED A BFE7061L87RP VT 1| 1|2
CEMETERY PLOT ‘ ROW GRAVE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
CHAMPIGNEUL FRANCE 4 9 =218 610 o83
CODE DIST. CTR.
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
RAGO BROTHERS FUNERAL HOME CONCETTA GALLO (MOTHER)
624 NORTH WESTERN AVENUE 2641 WEST SUPERIOR STREET
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
SECTION C— DiSINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE DATE CF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
L
o &5
IDENTIFICATICN TAG CN ORGANIZATION RELIGION» @ I@AIlOrﬁIED BY A \?
[ remains USAGF
[ ] MARKER ; NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT ¥
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.)

(SEE ATTACHED DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE)

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE BY

CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature)

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
i

DATE BY

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducfed and accomplished under my immediate supervision
and that the reporf cbove is correcf

Y

SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR

REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

QMC FORM S,
Rev11 Fe4s 1194 LN



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM  UISKC EPINAL, FRANCE 10 PCRT OF ANIWERP, BELGIUM
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
RAIL S PVT_WOCDROK WILSON
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER j DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER - |DATE
e ,// g S AL -
TTro B A2 ZEMasho /]
= vy il 4 l
2. SHIPPED
FROM o ‘
- g GARROLL v ’
MBS ANTUERE mEl o USAT GARROLL VICTORY
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME or CONVOYER - _
e %y@OR C*‘?;‘
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATU{E OF REGEIVER EDA"IE 7
A A 1R N 19
o MILILEFR, T 1 G T o S - 1§ Uik 1345
e S 4 o i 1948 ;L W’f’%‘z.
- ~(‘/
3. SHIPPED ~
FROM 0 7/ &%/Q
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER .
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE
1“_
FROM B
T oA a3
KIND OF CONVEYANCE ZERASEAN NAME OF z;v;oljw
SéGNATURE o:égpp‘e'%n 0. i paTE szcm/rum &F RECEIVER 7 DATE
PORT ThameaeeoioRCe o UL 81948 (,Q/‘f/a 7
PORT TRANSPORTATION OFFICER R Yoy
‘ 5. SHIPPED u» ;’ﬁ {
FROM 70 ¢ ief, Operarions D&
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
. 6. SHIPPED
FROM =~ = ‘ 70 ‘
S : i '
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
7. SHIPPED
FROM 0
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE




x DISINTERMENT OPERATIONS RuuORD

DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTIONA—
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED ! 1
DAY |MONTH| YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ARM  |RACE |RELIGION
GALLO ALFRED A 36 706187PVT 1
CEMETERY PLOT |ROW |GRAVE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
CHAMPIGNEUL FRANCE A 5 218 l
CODE DIST. CTR.
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

SECTION £ — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
GALLO LIFRED A 3€70¢187 VT 18 Aug 48
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
L remains s T4 E. DUNN, Zmbalmer
[ ] markEer Yy~ NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D— PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT o> - ‘

NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS gL

0D uniform Skeletal form

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

Embossed plate found on remains

MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.)

No identification tag found with remains. ROB found illegible

s on
remalns

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CRASKEIX TranSfel" bOX / '« 3
v 4 ; - .._,-w -
20 Aug 48 & ;

DATE BY NI

i, m calvner
CASKET SEALED BY . EMBALMe’é Szé‘nature)/
V K Sorenson v K Sorenson

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED & All markings ,,_,tags and

S P ! ﬁvemfl’.d by. Jf/}/‘ o, /"47\/
pare 30 9 48 sy J A Faganm : . John A ‘Fagan)y dst Lt, c/av. /
| hereby certify that all the foregoing operahon! were conducted cnd cccomphs’hed under Pny'nmmedlcn‘e supervision
and that the report above is correct. exc casket ing

) Y

e "‘I—AR 1sty It Inf 580 QM

oM

A\ SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR

REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS i

AME FORM 1nmn
26 mar. 28 1493 INDICATE RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER ON REVERSE SIDE



WU A194 33 COLLECT 4 EXTRA

CHICAGO ILL JUN- 25 1949 441P
CHGO QM MAJOR THOMAS CALL PERSHING RD

CHGO

IN REGARDS CONTROL #26234 THE LATE PVT ALFRED A GALLO

#

PLEASE ABIDE BY ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS AND DELIVER
REMAINS TO RAGO BROTHERS FUNERAL HOME 624 NORTH
WESTERN AVENUE CHICAGO

MRS CONCETTA GALLO 2641 WEST SUPERIOR ST

855A




INSPECTION  CHECKLIST 26234
NAM E RANK SERIAL NO. ARM OR, SERVICE|DIRECTIVE DATE -
ALLO, ALFRED A. PVTe. 36706187 ARMY G
RACE RELIGION SEX DIRECTIVE NO.%F E
WHITE CATHOLIC MALE 3515 00614 NY -
CONS!IGNEE AND ADDRESS NEXT-O0F-KIN ADDRESS ,
RAGO BROTHERS rUNERAL HOME CONCETTA GALLO (MOTHER;M
624 NORTH WESTERN AVENUER 2641 WEST SUPERIOR STREET 7
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS CEICAGO, ILLINOIS
SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check One)
(Check ONLY Discrepancies) [ SATISFACTORY [ ] unsaTisracToRry
n'jﬁq’
FINISH (Exterior) < 5 &P
FINISH (Interior) -
HANDLES & ey
HANDLE BOLTS e -
- o5
STENCILING — NAMEPLATE &
SPENTED BY:
SONDIAION OF CASKET (Check One)
CASKET - General Appearance r/w
¢ Clomck ONLY 5Excsapmamolse) [/] satisracrory [ ] unsatisracrory
FINISH (Exterior) REMARKS:
HANDLES AND FASTENINGS
STENCILING — NAMEPLATE
CAM LOCKS (Seating)
ODOR OR MOI STURE ) -
INSFECTED RY: ‘ez 7
& 7/' B = 1-"» -
Nl A7 L
ROUTED THROUGH
[ ] MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM [ ] MORTUARY REPAIR SHOP
CONDITION OF REMAINS CASKET REPAIR
" SATISFACTORY 0 UNSATISFACTORY —
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED
3
SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED
T
SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
- —
F:E;% REMARKS:
TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN TIME DATE SIGNATURE OF TNSPECTING
OFFICER
STORAGE LQCATJQ! ‘ﬁQ!LTROL NUMBER
FLOOR SECTION |[8AY E NUMBER i
—~ 3 e
Sy
TTAM? INCONING OR OUTGOTNG

oMC

13 Jut

FORM

M R-5024

(Rev.)

(Reproduced by




-~ LG
- ARMY 347//5/25'7 LP
AGR DIV., CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPu .
1819 W. PERSHING RD., CHICAGO 9, ILL.

WESTERN UNION
DAY LETTER DELIVER AND REPORT ANY CHARGES

MRS, CONCETTA GALLO
2641 WEST SUPERIOR STREET
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED THAT REMAINS OF THE LATE

PVT, ALFRED A. GALLO ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES

OUR RECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED TO

RAGO BROTHERS FUNERAL HOME, 624 NORTH WESTERN AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

PLEASE CONFIRM YOUR ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS OR. SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS
WITHIN 48 HOURS BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT AGRD 1819 WEST
PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS, INCLUDING FULL NAME OF DECEASED AND YOUR CORRECT
ADDRESS. YOUR REQUEST FOR CHANGE IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AFTER 48 HOURS HAVE
ELAPSED CANNOT BE COMPLIED WITH AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE. DELIVERY OF REMAINS WILL
BE MADE AS SOON AS PRACTICABLE AFTER RECEIVED HOWEVER MANY FACTORS BEYOND OUR
CONTROL MAY DELAY DELIVERY SEVERAL WEEKS. AT LEAST THREE DAYS PRIOR TO SHIPMENT
OF REMAINS ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED
BY TELEGRAM OF METHOD OF TRANSPORTATION AND TIME OF ARRIVAL AND REQUESTED TO NOTIFY
YOU. IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK LOCAL VETERANS
ORGANIZATIONS TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS. IN REPLY REFER TO CONTROL NO. 26234

THOS, O. CALL
MAJOR, QMC

Ce M. ODENWALDER
CAPT, QMC

JUN:341949. BA-1 and BE-1

Combined and Revised



CCHTHOL NUMBER ~3234

‘£~ Lp

REQUEST FOR rhcIMBURSEMENT. OF INTERMENT
OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES

(Read Explanation on Reverse Side before co mpleting form)

1. DATE

2. NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, First, Middle Initial)

RV

GALLO, ALFRED A. .

! 3. BRANCH OF SERVICE

ARMY

6. A élNTERMENT EXPENSES
) (Civilian or Private Cémet )

B D TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES
. (National or Post Cemetery)

1y Y 7

7. RARK, QR GRADES . SERIAL NO. e
PVT, 36706187
’.—‘“74 SR Gt e

7.
@(F WORLD WAR 1l DECEASED, CHECK BOX.
IF CURRENT DECEASED, ENTER DATE OF DEATH.

Fill in items 1 through 7 and item 10.

Stamp “Ribbon” copy “ORIGINAL.”
Stamp carbon copies “COPY.”

Cross out item 8 or item 9, whichever is not applicable.

'INSTRUCTIONS' TO INITIATING INSTALLATION

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM
This form is to be signed by the claimant and NOT by the funeral director.

COMMANDING OFFICER

CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
1819 WEST PERSHING ROAD
CHICAGO 9, ILLINOIS

ATTN:  AGR DIVISION

Complete the original and three copies. - SETa

SIGN ORIGINAL ONLY. o ukddte TRumeake draddig it
8. FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF “A" IS CHEQKEP ) S STATEY BEXR

i & Aad O Nt "

I certify that the sum of %Sb, / was '::v.t.z{b!qi.f’%}.#’ &";’@»&:0:0&:0
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the | P 6@'.‘%’6?’00" Lo "’«B'-'o 03} Q%:(g';’:«‘b:
; P : e et
interment of the remains of the above-named decedent in :-’aw‘sg%&o.o@.o’%‘e‘.e:e‘w.'icse&-’
the cemetery indicated below: '9:%":"‘“£:"03’;’:z§’:’7‘:‘3>‘0('¢‘7‘%':0

f cemetery R SRS D
NamE 00 A ST XS ‘o"o&‘o‘o’o’o’oo’o’:’o ol
E\\'\T" : Rt e SO LUK
. N S o sl XTI
CITY OR COUNTY: 3w & & W N % 2 TS 1»0)(5"?*?@-"6 r-@’t»@’-)-'%““&t'b'o' %
o S KRR EIL XS e %%
P e . SR IAIGR
RQoow. . miTy oA sa oot
- j G O KRR
STATE: 00.00000000 0.0 0‘00
; @ 000’00000 (XL XX
= T s
A N R T o s I 0207070707070 0026207026202 %6 %% %% %
10. RETURN THE ORIGINAL AND THREE COPIES TO: H_SJGNATURE OF CLAIMANT e a

T~ 7

N s
MR¥, CONCETTA GALLO

®

12. ADDRESS (Street number or RFDICSﬁand SF?t
N

2641 WEST SUPER
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS< -

N ik
i &

13. RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT

MOTHER

PR

- %39

REMARKS:

2

AW,
Sty

wode/
-,

(DO NCT “S1GN THIS

CODPY

gg; g . EEOCRA,% 1 236 PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS FORM MAY BE USED.

16—54738-2



DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

(lN rercy rerer o QMGH 2 93 9 September 1949
\Gallo, Alfred A.

EE P s

—"¢2 SN 36 706 187
/& Mmm_

Mr. E. F. Bartholomew, Sexton
Mount Carmel Cemetery
Hillside, Illinois

Dear Mr. Bartholomew:

Reference is made to an application for a Govermment flet grenite
marker for the grave of the late Alfred A. Gallo.

In order that the records of this Office may be complete, it will
be appreciated if you will notify this Office if the remains of this
veteran have been returned and permenently interred in your cemetery.

The inclosed envelope is for your convenience in replying and an
early answer will be appreciated. :

Sincersly yours,

\ ;
0N
A NAg g o
%ﬁmdzb%»-lléakﬁﬂgiwi}ﬁwﬁﬁxfff"
% Incl  NORMAN S. WIG Y
env Lt Col, QMC

“« "\ ‘:‘A

A%’

e o i 1
Memorial Division \\ '
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29 August 1949
QMGOD 293
Gallo, Alfred A.,Pvt
SN 36 706 187

Mr. Bugene Gallo
2641 west Superior Street
Chicago 12, Illinois

Dear Mr. Gallo:

Reference is made to a letter dated 15 August 1945, written in your
behalf by Mr. William J. Duffy, regarding the personal effects of your
son, the late Private Alfred A, Gallo.

The Army Effects Bureau at Kansas City, Missouri, has forwarded ¥r.
Duffy's letter to this Office for reply as all records from the Bureau
pertaining to your son's effects are now on file here. These records
reveal that the few articles forwarded to you in 1945 consisted of all
the property received at the Bureau for him,

Private Gallo was an Infantryman and he, no doubt, had most of his
belongings on his person at the time of the casualty. I am sure you real-
ize the difficulties encountered in the recovery of perscnal effects from
the battlefield, due to the inevitable confusion attendant upon combat
condition and the possible presence of enemy souvenir hunters.

Realizing the sentimental as well as monetary value of your son's
missing effects, it is regretted that all of them were not recovered.

Sincerely yours,

R I, ¥, RIVERS
Major, QMC

Mr, WM, J. DUFFY, Il.., Veterans' Commission,
Room 1700 = 160 No. laSa
Chicego 1, Illinois



IN REPLY REFER
3

pt

RN GERN FCEZPTHICER
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

601 HARDESTY AVENUE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

EOC /ns

18 august 1945

SUBJECT: Transmittal of Inquiry
TO t The Quartecrmaster Genera
Effects Section

Field Service Division
Weshington 25, D. Ce.

1. Your attention is imvited to inclesed letter frem Lir. Tilliam J.
Cuffy, Service Officer, Illinois Veterans' Commission. Shicago 1, Illinois,
written on tehall ol L.r. cugene Jallo, 2041 Jest Superior Street, Chicago,

reégar’ing personal effocts telonging to his son, Alfred Gallo, 43N
36706187 +» Rsc-rds at this Bur@ﬂ“ indi-
cate the casc file, number as zoove, hos been forwarded to your office.

2. It is rsquested your offics reply direct to Mr. Gallo and
the 3ervice Officer in this matter.

They have not tzen informoed of this reforonco.
FOR THE COMMANDING. OFFICER:
//\
Incl H; . Ds “ELL
1. Ltr fr ir. Duffy Effe Cto Qua termaster




ADLAI E. STEVENSON, GOVERNOR .~~~ '} A /7%
7 ’ AR.KAYS

Administrator

LEONARD W. ESPER
RALPH S. GRIDER
Asgistant Administrators

JAMES P. RINGLEY
Chairman

STATE OF ILLINOIS

PR R
ILLINOIS VETERANS' COMMISSION
RooM 1700—160 NORTH LASALLE STREET

CHICAGO 1, ILLINOIS
TeLeprone FInanciat 6-2000

August 15,1949

Army Effects Bureau,
Quartermasterts Dept,
601 Hardesty Ave,,
Kansas City, 1, Mo, RE: GALLO, Alfred. ..
“XC 3 706 874
Serial No, 36 706 187

Gentlemens

We have been requested by the father of the above named
veteran, Eugene Gallo of 2641 W, Syperior Street, Chicago, 12,
Tllinois, to endeavor to securc the perscnal effects of the above.
named deceased veteran, who was killed in action in Germany on
September 6,19LL, and whose remains were buried in Mt.Carmel
Cemetery on August 13,19L9,

Mr, Callo states that he has written you several times,
without any response, relative to the return of the personal
belongings of the above named deceased veteran,

Will vou kindly investigate this matter and have these
personal effects returned to Mr, Gallo, Thanking you in advance
for ziving this matter your prompt attention, I am,

Yours very truly,
FCR THE ADMINISTRATCR

RATPH S. GRIDZR
ASST, ADMINISTRAT(R

BP Office No, 2
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YRS CORCETTA GALLO
2641 EST SUPERIOR STREE
CHICAGO ILLINCIS

A7

795

A SON COMMA

4

P /£
FRUVATE MLIRED & GALLQ COMMA 36706187 CoMMA  of

FORM #1AA

Gallo, Alfred A., 36706187 17 Mar L9

i



gallo, «ifleed i.,

ments that you may desire.

DEPARTHE  ~ OF THIZ ARMY
XEEOL COXXEIX®

ocME 293
3 706 187

[N

27 April 1948
yrs. Concetta Gallo
2641 Lest Superior Street
Thiicago 12, filinois

Dear M¥rs. allo:

she inclosed rorm, "Reguest for Disposition of Reﬁairs" pertaining
e tha Sinal burial of the reme.ins of your son, the late “rivate Alfred
A. 81lo, and sirned by you, i3 paturned for completion of thoss parss
necked in rea UGFCll. o will understand that +his wital inTormation

is necessarys be €nable us Lo sroperly somply with the desires of %Lhe
wuh oof {ir.
¢ lower nalf of svage 2 must be sizned in tha presence or a

EY. R

W
authorized NYotary Publiz, Judse or Clerk af a “ourt of Record,
£ +he Demge or any officia 1 au*hor¢zed to administer o:n.5hs.

I wish to advise you UJ&u the remgins of vour 3on nave NO% A3 yet
haen roturned to she United S taies.

tae present plans of the Return of world Wer II Deand Pro;ran indicate
trab the remains interred in the Tnited States Wilitary ﬁuwe+ﬂrv
mhanpigneul, ranse, will be sxhumed during the summer months of 1948.

souuse unforeseen circ umsvahces may retard or accelerste this

esti;-.ted date of exhu: ation, it is inadvisable to somplete fmeral or
other personal arrangemsnis at pressnt. You will be informed oI & mOre
definite date of delivery oi the rexains in sufricient the to enai:le you
to meke guch personal and other arrangements as may

The fommanding Officer of the Distribution Cey
the arrival of the remains of your son and of the |

gpected patas fpdivery
of the remains at the destination previously named ¥y Gaursedit o iaill
»e afforded ample time %o complste all funeral ané;f hep,Pers ot tefel: T



CEMY 293 27 April 1948 (conttd)
Gallo, Alfred A.
SNy 38 706 187
Your prompt cooperation in completing and returning the Disposition
Form to us will avoid further unnecessary delay and will be greatly

appreciated.

Sincerely yours,

— ;
2 nels 7 RICHARD B. COOMBS RBC
1. Disposittbn Form, signed Ma jor, QMC
2. Self-dddressed envelope Memorial Divisicn

,-,‘

ec: Mr. arrowsnmith
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Analyst Typist Reviewer

M‘iSS . J."/ ! ) e L/’/ e .
Addressees Mrs. | Aol st LSl LA oAl
» 7 ’/;5; Relationship S
State ;Q? < [ etfid ] LSty S o
: &7 T ) iz g
City,State (A At _n HE e BB '47 8
Date letter )
Cemetery
Temporary: s
~
Permanent: IS
Plot Row Gr Cen. Name or No. City Country ?QS
PARAGRAPHS == ADDITIONAL -- DATA" —-- 1ISODIFICATIONS -- 3_11
(sequence)
— / ;

Tre lower half of ozze 2 must by signed in the presence of a
propaerly authorized Hotsry Publie, Judos or "lark of & Court of.hecord
justice of the Peace or anr official ’uthorlzed to adminiszt r oathmxs,

I wish to adviee you that the remains of vour son have net
43 vel been roturned to thas 7. S,

118 7SIC Champiznenl, France (Para 1, line 2)

dutinz the summ%r months of 1948 (Pura 1, line 3) X,
a4 % ‘
TS
SN
- ’_h
=
1 T~
‘ =g
§
. }Q
{‘\\’\
N
4\3
= ‘\
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. \\\J
Hodifications OKed
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FAMILY CORRESPONDENCE BRANCE

e 1(«, : FCA SECTION, ACCEPTANCE UNIT  T0 BE USED ON IRFS
T GO ALFRED A Aot F¢7C6E1S7 MeThep 2
- Name ' Rank .- SN 345 Execut~ Cption
t / ed by Selected .
CHANEIEVE UL A 3 2§y Pipthal
Cemetery Plot Row Grave Consignee
) )
v . Address '
“Mr: ~ 3 iy
Write YK Mrs, CO yCEU@ (-4 Y g hos
HMtes Name ' Relationship
26 W. Swuperiz¥ Sr (Address)
L4
Chicege, [ Lk . {City and State)
7

A, Action to Family Letters Section
1

1. Indicate RELATICNSHIP

)
2. ( ) Indicete OFTICH desired
)

3. ¢ Indicate CEMETERY in which interment desired

4, ( ) Indicate Country (HOMELAND) of deceased or NCK

5. ( ) Indicate

6. ( ) Obtain SIGEATUI

7. (Y Obtein ¥

g. () Advise HOF “hat NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED IS CLOSED and

request that another choice be made

B. Action to Case Regclution Unit, FCA

9., ( ) Secure DO

TS (Remarriage), (Birth), (Death),(Other )

10. (\/)/ Ri‘fly {5}

11. () GPEOraT i STRUCTIONS:

12. ( ) Inform Party Listed Belew of action Teken by This Office

lame
EE;ATIONSHIP‘
Address /
/
City State /
/

Orig-With 35

Dup-M&R for 293 File /,2,/7 QW - z/__dr; K~

Acceptance Clerk's Feme ate
FOS

ecispesesssessd

prrer]

Amon sesessanen
Bcceptance Section
Family Corres. Branch
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Pvt. Alfred A. Gallo, 36 706 187

Plot A, Row 9, Grave 218, K 31 July 1947
‘United States Military Cemetexry

Champigneul, France

Mrs. Corcetta Gallo
2641 West Superior Street
Chicago, Illinols

Dear Mrs. Gallo:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the
disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quarter-
magter General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility
to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the ek
service of his country.

3

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World Wax II Armed Forces Dead,"
and "American Cemeteries,” explain the digposition, options and services made
avallable to you by your Govermment. If you are the next of kin according to
the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, 'Disposition of
World War IT Armed Forces Dead,”" you are invited to express your wishes as to
the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Paxrt I of the en-
closed form Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relin-
guish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the
enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the
encloged form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements
or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this
office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of
Remains" and mall in the emclosed self-addressed envelope, which:regquires no

postage, within 30 daya after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will
avoid unnecessary delays.

Sincerely, - .

/ Incls. THOMAS B. LARKTN
! & . Major General

The Quartermaster Gensral
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QLMF 293
Gello, Alfred A.
A.S.¥. 36 706 187
27 May 1947

Mrs. Corcetta Gallo
2641 Weet Superior Street
Chicago, Illinols

Desx Mrs, CGalls:

Inclosed herewith 18 a picture of the United States Military
Cemetery Chawmpigneul, France, in which your scn, the late FPrivate
Alfred A. Gallo, is burded.

It is my sincere hope that you may gain some solace from this
view of the surroundings in which your loved one reats. 48 you can
gee, this i3 a placs of simple dignity, neat and well caxred for.
Here, sssured of contimous 2are, ncw rest the remains of a few of
thore heroic dead who fall togather in the service of our country.

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place
umntil, in ascordance with the wiashes of the next of itin, all re-
maing ars sither placed in permonent American cemeteries overseas
or retuwrned to the Homeland for final burdal,

Sincerely yours,

1 Inel G. A. HORKAN
Thotograph Brigadier General, QI
_ Chief,; lMemorial Division
m -



26 Septemver 1946

Mrs, Corcetia Gallo
2ol Weat Superior Street
Chicego, Illinols

Tear Mrs. Gallio:

The War Departuent is mest desirous that you be furnisbed infor-
aticn regsrding the durial locatiom of your som, the late Zrivate

“ Aifved A. Callo, A.S.N. 36 706 187.

The vocords of tais offise dlaclose that hia remalns are interred
4n the U. 8. Military Cemetery Caampignenl, plot &, row J, Zrave 213,
You may pe assured taat the idantificetion and intermsnt navo Leer
accormlished with fitting dimnity and golemnlity.

This cemetary ia located twenty miles southesst of felua, France,
and 13 under he constant cars and supervision of Unitel States mili-
tary persommel.

The Wear Departnent has now been anthorized to couply, abt Govern=
ment exsense, wita the fazsidle wishes of the next of kin regarding
final interment, hore or axrcad, of the remains of your loved cne. At
a later date, this office will, without any action on your paxrs, ro-
vide the next of kin with full information and solicit his detalled
dasires.

. Please accept my s;ncéi;e sympathy in your great loss.
s

_— % e Sincerely yours;

™. B. LARKIN
Ma jor Genmsral
The Quartormaster General

s

R —
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surgpean Theater of vieratlens | 3

R (et g i

Halle, 43K, Wl “‘f'ﬁﬂf‘iifggm 28, Pl —ib seumr,f 1946

Tut Comagding General, .merican (raves Segistration Service,
Yurepean Theater irea, Versailles, france, A7G 737,
¢/e Fuataaster, lew York, iHew York

l. The fingerprinis submitted for the deceased listed in basie
ecvimunication have been comparsd and ell found identical, with the
exceptions of Vinsen F. Coier sad John A. uUrabos.

2. the fingerprints submitted for F¥C vinsen F. Comer, 13016919,
have been coopared, inscfar ae pvesibls, bubl have not been found
identical. They were alsc checked againgt Unlled itates army personnel
kavwn Lo have died ab Heppenhelm, withcut result. :

3o In view of the nbove, it is requested thabl a corrscied repert
of burial be submitted ¢ indicate the decvessed as an Unknown, together
with sny additlonsl informatien which wmay be of asaistancs in ths
jdentification of this Uniknown.

he Your offlce wus advimed & Pebruary 1946 that the finperprints
of John a. urzbos cuuld not be ldontilied.

FUR TH: JUASTEMASTEY gERERAl:
irels, w/d e J. BOBL
Lie Stde,
Aegsistent
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5 (%euvills en sadres H-5~-128)
(L7 June 1945
& BT UGB Perm “1, deperts of iurdad,
Transaittal Letler 1LZE

T aumrtermasier Jenaral, Tashisglon 23, 3.4,

1. attached hereto sre jeports sf Purial for deceased peres nnel
iisted below:

HABK:  «3&s RETEAY S
if3gt 31157264 ewville-sn-
*1e 31!;.4- *35&‘3‘ cambpidee

e
£
v
L. ]

s GRAVER

A28
7

7le “anshein 1344
vt *:‘::_,, B Zenshelm 1153
¥t }3itva§fiﬂ-‘2‘ 4te ibeld 5  WJa
¢£fe Champlzunenl 418
AP “pmbridee 12

*fe : swaobeln
= ),mieﬁﬁa dudnal

i

1184
5823

B bt g0 w03 4% B0 B R B Ba P R 3
£ i ="
e et b b A D02 v N0 B B 3 B O

aafor u=50ils:  Lugnes 137
2% GL7ETERY  eoshels X 278
ife 35eh5T  Foy S
fie ILTIVNGE  dsms Ly
ind it, J=557316 Tensheln ¥ 1277
#fe 3553138 Jambridge A i3
vt W9ETRe  Lplval 35 1% 7654
ife 34810754 censuelm G is 3356
/5 W70 Ste James 0 IR 98
vi 33056577 deuri Chapelle Kb g 157
AB TeiiG583  Cambridge z & i3
vt 37638322 ipinal 30 D 7608
e 135317689 Cesmbridzge FEY 5 14
33765052 '”fa foy F 6 137
/5 38036277 searl Chapells 14 2 33

2. Ho peeitive msana of identiliestion was found on the resains.

3. Poguest that fingsrorints asppearisg on tas attached Lepurta of
surisl be checked sna Shis pesdquarters notifled oa the fimiiags.

HHIRT Bl WJTILESCEN
i jur General, Ul4,
2% inclaer leports of lwrlal ihief Luartersaster




CASUALTY BRANCH
PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SECTION

WNams 68//’9 2 //( red Serial No.sT6 786 /67
7 - 2
e
Grade )=

o

Organization __— . .=

OFFICIAL REPORTS: (IMPORTANT—Unofficial reports or information will not be shown below. This
information will be indicated—*“Code X.”)

Type of Classification and Date E. A.
Casualty Date and Area Message No. Battle Nonbattle Notified
'\ ) K ,~; = '_7’4 . i ‘_, SN s - »':\A ‘ , L“: AR S il ; “',«‘_M"",‘.- K
' R e
B A _[Dre Fopmeer N L /
L o - 7
2l e S 2 o o = - .
Remarks:
77 .
Vel =
No casualty reported -
Is there a Casualty Branch file? No Yes ,
Form No. 43? No___  Yes
Clerk furnishing report «/ P

Pz
Date of report<< s/ > 7" Room No.ZZ.2 2 Group No. 25 (4

VISI-CARD AND RECORD REPORT )
1150 o 035 N

25-00828-5¢



%93 - Gallo, Alfred &/ 36706187
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Forld War II i

See Ltr to FBI dated 25 Aug 45 re
prints,

e A
I

25 August 1945

questing Verification of Finger-

e

L8T 90L 9€ 5 POISTY ‘OTT®H €£6T-X



N o e I R e B . g
RO S ] ~ :
' ¥ e e / = o
C'RavES REGISTRATION . Al e
FOR. No, 1 4 [

(RcusedISept 1943) \AEPORT OF BURrAL

9 Sept 1yil;
TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815 o
> =Gao Aifred . (NMI) Bret- 300bL5/
: . I-ast Name . Mnmd 3 Rank Serial No.
T S 25 J&a ™E
Unit — -‘-Orgamzatmn
Charlottie, Francea i: Sept .Ly&f;, KIA, GSW Chest:
] Place of Death Date of Death Cause of Death
O Sept iVili  Liou US Mii, Cem., No. L, Champigneni, Prance &MJ
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location
2ig ' . Eemp ary
- Grave Number Row Number Plot Number ype of M arge?

stpoutxon of Identification Tags: Buried with body Wﬂog Attached to Marker XWNHO 5
-3
If No Identification Tags

How were remains identifiéd ?

By Clothing Merkings: G-blo( , Letters and from EMT Form 52B szgned by
T/L R. Zupaneic.. Pingerprints: Takense

What means of xdentxﬁcatxon were burxed with the body?

GRS Form 1 and Bnbossing Plate

** Identified 19 Sept.45 by fingerprints subm, FBI by COMG, Wash., D. C.
To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.

/ / AEM
Who is buried on: ) 140 LT 3& Arm d T
o L. D. Davas u1322035' Tnrmewn. oo 217
Deceased S nght: Name nl \o Rank r Organization r /a Grave No.
o1 a7 L /S T
Iouiss . Divks © U&La&evm ko M@iﬂtF g 219 £
Deceased’s Left:

Name Serial No. Rank Organization. Grave No.

Signature or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

¥rs, Corcetta Gallo, Mother,

Emergency Addressee ™

Name

26L1 vWest Superior Street, Chicago, I11,

Address
w4 Thkmowm:~ Jatholic
Religion ....
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:
Ietiers:

. ~

(\/52?7 M

Fe A‘ GREULICH Signature of Officer or other person reporting burial
Q Capt., QUE

HQ. S0S. 20.3.44. 150M/8/23715

Al

Verified by G.R.S. Officer

6\
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TOOTH CHART

L oo
IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFI. i -
Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable to obtain a «
vomplete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in
he following:
Height: 5. ghtv Laundry Marks: ¢ R1g7" -
Weight: 26 (Est) Number of Rifle:
Color of E%’CS' ye Wear Glasses? 170 b
Color of Hair: Is Tooth Chart Attached" No '
Race: jhi te-looks dlike=~Italisn descent~ P
(1f possxggehavéL el ]persdxmﬁ tagc *a tooth - chart, if no medlcal
personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locate,
and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, etc.
el
[+
i
; - —

Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photographs,
probable organization of deceased, etc.:

RN

If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Loration,

— ! oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space nceded
i 0 |0 3 attach separate sheet. Indicate North.
A S el
~ |~ 5 §
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= AR a %
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T e ‘
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WAESHINGTON 28, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH ; ;
b { 7 f‘-i’ e
& - DATE.. NE? Sept ok & } %
P ) : it
FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Gails, ALLPed & Ssee — 36 706 187 Pyl
HOME ADDRESS ’ ARM OR SERVICE
Shipngs , Illincls Infentry

CAUSE OF DEATH DATR OF DEATH

PLACK OF DEATH

Furopsan Area Killed in asetion ¢ Sept 1844

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS MONTHS DAYS

BTATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICK

Burcpgan Area
31 Oct 42

EMERGENCY ADDREXSIE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
wjes

Noncebta Gallo {mothsr) 2641 West Superior St. ,Chisasc, Iil.

d«’L}a o G

BEN EFICXARY (NAMI~ RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

y (allo {mother) Same as ahove
{Pather) Sams as above

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? IN LINE OF DUTY OWHN MISCONDUCT OM DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (8MECIFY BELOW)
Y&s NO ) NG YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YES NO
) &
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR BTATEMENT
, 8 o ZQ//
COPIES FURNISHED: i T Ium; YU e g g
BY or SEGRETARY OF WAHY - - (.\{ %
8.G.0. LR R ®. 0., U. 8. A, L x.;;" } - ﬂ‘ 4
L
2.0.2.M.G. O.F.D. ARMY BFFECTS BUREAU DNON-BA'ITLI .V.,ﬁ W A mrw "B
CASUALTY BRANGH FILE
G A O, VET. ADMIN. A. G. 201 FILK g ¢ ABIUTANT QENERAL
J th'i?n Wipn

WD. AGO. FORM NO. 82-1. 29 MAY 1044 @



WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE LTy
RN 4 i
WASHINGTON 28, D. C. LTOU0OT
L )
REPORT OF DEATH g
DATE 257 SaE tx 1 ‘?;"I“i:
amth
FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
A gy sy 3 . .
ALLrsd A 36 706 17
HCME ADDRESS ARM OR SERVICK DATE OF BIRTH
o D « -y ' Sy &
Ghipags, Illincls Infan vty 2y 21
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSK OF DEATH DATR OF DEATH
Iu By P ’ 3 k + 3 : &
BEuropsan Arsa Killed in setion & Sept 1844
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICK FOR FAY PURPOSES
e T‘{H“t‘f" aAraa “] vymars | monrtws | Davs
31 Oct 42
EMERGENCY ADDREXSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) e ——
~ . . - s
Mzras, Goncebta Gello (mother) 2641 West Superilor St.,Chicezc, ITils,
i
BENEFICIARY (NAME. RELAT]ONSH!P & ADDRES!) 2
‘ {mothsr) Same as above
:“a her) Same as above
INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? © IN CINE OFbUTY OWN MISCONDUCT QNADUTY STATUS ABSENCE S8TATUS {arECIFY BELOW)
YZs NO Y88 NO YES NO YES NO ‘Yes NO YES NO YEN NO
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR BTATEMENT
COPIES FURNISHED: I x I BATTLE
BY or: -mnuw OF WARY w
8.6.0. LA RN F. 0., U.8. A Je }
& '..v,f §
2.0.2.M.6. O.F.D. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU [jNQN‘BATﬂ-l /‘ y‘wj W’(/’«uwé A e S
CASUALTY BRANCH FILK "
G.A. 0. VET. ADMIN, A. G. 201 FILK o thT W4 vy ADJUTANT GENXRAL
3! - b

WD. AGO. FORM NO, 82-1, 29 MAY 1944 &




IN REPLY REFER TO

(-

ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

, JRM:VJ:ek/(f~
243084 April 28, 1945

Mr. Eugene Gallo
2641 West Superior Street
Chicago, Illincis -

‘;’
o

Dear Mr. Gallo:,

The Army Effects Bureau has received from over-
seas some property of your son, Private Alfred A. Gallo. /

This property, consisting of several items, 18/
beinz sent you.

If, for some reason, it has not been received
at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please,”
notify me so that tracer may be instituted.

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter,
and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son.

Yours very truly,

?. L. XOOB
2nd Lt. Q.M.C.
Officer-in-Charge
SJ Unit §




A P, J P .
— | VYW T LE ) )~ Yy

AT QMOtr v WTADRCOTA
ARMY STHVICE FCORCES
B Ll Yol

=7 T QETOTATT
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"ENTORY OF PERSONAL EFFECTS e o
Ue Se Militdry Cemetery No. 1. 9 September 1944

!champigneul, France. (Date) .
SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:
GALLO ALFRED (xT) FFC 36706187
(Last Name) (First Name) (MI) (Rank) (ASN)
TO: Effects Quartermaster, Cammunication Zone, APO 113
o US Armmy
The above named individual of Unknown
‘ (Unit)
7th Armored Divisiom™ was reported KI&K
(Organization) = (Status-Killed, MIA,
about 6 September 194l 1944.
Hospitalized, etc,) (Date)
Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible
INVENTORY OF EFFECTS ia
Letters .~ 4
CTRRENCY ; ~ A

None ) \‘\\\} ;

Money in the amount of has been turned into

(Name of
e Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

finance officer and symbol number)

Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured
by me, of the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the
Effects Depot by on 1944.
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Name (\"0}?’ ;

Rank & ASN g;%,ﬁj 'qummm

Organization 3041st QM Ge Re CO.

Any additional pertinent information:
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MASTER DEPOT Case No. 243084 .
- -_'_—J_
. ardesty Avenue 4y T T S
S— ) Kens Civy 1, Missouri "z Date_<8 April 1G45
SUBJECT: Report of + saction in disposing of the effects of
Alfred A, Gulle . 3 36706187 late
(Name of deceascd) ~rny Serial Humoer)
Private , Infentry who, died
(Srade) (Urganizatica, Argy or Service)
on the 6 day of Segtember , 19 L4 , at ° Duropean Area .
0 ¢ The adjutant Ceneral, dar Department, D.C.
1. Complying v A ed at Ransas City,

T the pur-
"uugoct to

Mo. pursuant e
pose of disposi
military law,

a. No at
decedents camp Sumnary

Court-Martial.
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ory if any)
2 W artermaster
Court-iMartial

FINDIXG
Before a Summary Court-Mar+tial which convenéd at Kansas City, on
24 vmpil 1OLE S ; . sma T
26 April 1945 s pursuant to 3pecial Ordsrs 228, Headquarters

ceased soldier, or person subjoc
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mnited States, with other relevant evidencs, was
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Whereupon, this Summary Court-Martial Tinds

AW, 112, Bugene Gallo ¢ of
(Name of person found entitled )
2641 West Superior Street s Chicage . State of
(Number, Strezt or Avenus)
Illineis , i3 of the

above-named decedent and appears to be entitle

(Signature of Summary Court Officer )

JCHN R. YURPHY, Colonel, Q.X.C.

(Name, Ranlk, Organization)
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